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Women / 3 / L3 a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Tiffany309
Golden City

9.550 9.050 9.2509.050 36.900
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kara Santarpio1024
Top Contenders

9.200 8.650 9.5008.650 36.000
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Shiloh McDonnell1014
Top Contenders

9.150 9.000 8.8508.900 35.900
5 2 2 5 3 

3 

Aubrey McBane629
Golden City

9.400 8.550 9.1258.325 35.400
2 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Gyanna Van Dusen313
Golden City

8.600 8.050 9.2008.675 34.525
8 7 3 3 5 

5 

Soleil Elatroush1004
Top Contenders

9.100 8.325 8.8008.200 34.425
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Layla Lopez277
Golden City

8.700 8.550 8.7258.125 34.100
7 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Maddie Marshall1411
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.600 8.3007.575 31.975
9 8 8 8 8 

8 

Charley McDonagh1167
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 6.250 8.2006.800 30.550
3 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Crouch1462
Future Flipz

9.550 9.275 9.6758.625 37.125
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kylee Romanyak1021
Top Contenders

9.400 8.850 9.2009.125 36.575
3 3 2 6 2 

2 

Giana Sagnella1474
Future Flipz

7.800 8.950 9.6509.250 35.650
11 2 1 2 3 

3 

Keltie Shapiro378
Golden City

9.150 8.350 9.2758.575 35.350
5 4 6 4 4 

4 

Sarah Knipmeyer831
Golden City

9.600 7.850 9.2508.425 35.125
1 8 7 5 5 

5 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales1465
Future Flipz

8.900 8.250 9.0508.875 35.075
8T 5T 3 9 6 

6 

Emma Smedes-Klimek1475
Future Flipz

9.300 8.250 9.6257.700 34.875
4 5T 9T 3 7T

7T

Alyssa Clough525
Golden City

9.100 7.900 9.1258.750 34.875
6T 7 4 7 7T

7T

Heather Le1548
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.450 9.1008.275 33.725
8T 9 8 8 9 

9 

Zoe Sparks1176
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.300 8.4757.700 32.575
6T 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Agustina Canillas1481
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 6.600 8.8006.775 30.775
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a9 g3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaara Khan1407
Top Contenders

9.650 9.050 9.6509.225 37.575
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lacie Bigger995
Top Contenders

9.600 9.025 9.5008.850 36.975
2 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Farrah Scott1026
Top Contenders

9.450 8.625 9.3508.600 36.025
4 4 7 5 3T

3T

Melia Gillie257
Golden City

9.000 8.600 9.3759.050 36.025
7T 5 2 4 3T

3T

Keegan Castelli1000
Top Contenders

9.550 7.600 9.6758.875 35.700
3 8T 3 1 5 

5 

Paiton Owens291
Golden City

9.000 8.725 9.0508.650 35.425
7T 3 6 6 6 

6 

Layla Kovach268
Golden City

9.300 8.350 8.3758.850 34.875
6 6 4T 10 7 

7 

Shania Nogueras1469
Future Flipz

9.350 8.025 8.8757.275 33.525
5 7 10 8 8 

8 

Rylee Costantino1460
Future Flipz

8.700 7.600 8.9008.200 33.400
9 8T 8 7 9 

9 

Joselin Washburn1529
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 6.875 8.7007.950 32.025
10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 111.950 28.800 27.075 27.250 28.825
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 109.775 28.550 26.375 26.950 27.900
22 2 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz S 110.375 28.200 26.475 26.750 28.950
11 1 1

2 Top Flight BobSierra S 99.575 27.300 22.350 23.550 26.375
22 2 2
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